Stanislaus State

WARRIORTRACK &EFTELD

Stanislaus Kim Duyst Invitational
Friday-Saturday, March 6t-7th 2026

Tentative Meet Schedule

Track Events (all Sat. March 7)

Schedule as of February 16, 2026

9:30a
9:55a
10:20a
10:45a
11:30p
11:40a
11:50a
12 25p
12:55p
1:15p
1:30p
1:40p
2:00p
2:25p
2:55p
3:25p
3:55p
4:10p
4:30p
4:55p
5:30p
5:45p

Women’s 5,000m “A”
Men’s 5,000m “A”
Men’s 5,000m “B”’
Senior Appreciation
Women’s 4x100 R
Men’s 4x100 R

Women’s 1500m

Men’s 1500m

Women’s 100 Meter Hurdles
Men’s 110 Meter Hurdles
Women’s 400 Meter Dash
Men’s 400 Meter Dash
Women’s 100 Meter Dash
Men’s 100 Meter Dash
Women’s 800

Men’s 800

Women’s 400 Hurdles
Men’s 400 Hurdles
Women’s 200m

Men’s 200m

Women’s 4x400 R

Men’s 4x400 R

(as of February 16, 2026)

FieldEvents-Friday, Mar 6th,

10:00am Women Hammer*
10:00am Men’s Discus**
12:30pm Men’s Hammer*
12:30pm Women’s Discus**

Field Events - Saturday, March 7

After 9:00 a.m. start time, all subsequent
field events will follow a rolling schedule in
event order noted below. Subsequent times

are to serve only as a guide.
9:00 am

Women’s Long Jump

10:00 am

Men’s High Jump
Women’s Pole Vault
Men’s Javelin

Men’s Shot Put

11:30pm

Men’s Long Jump
1:00 pm

Women’s High Jump
Men’s Pole Vault
Women’s Shot Put
Women’s Javelin*

3:00 pm

Women’s Triple
4:15 pm

Men’s Triple Jump

*Contested on the west field
**Contested in the stadium infield
! 4 Attempts in Horizontal Jumps and Throws



