



Stanislaus State  
**WARRIORTRACK&FIELD**

## Stanislaus Kim Duyst Invitational

Friday-Saturday, March 6<sup>th</sup>-7<sup>th</sup>, 2026

# Tentative Meet Schedule

*(as of February 16, 2026)*

### Track Events (all Sat. March 7)

*Schedule as of February 16, 2026*

9:30a	Women's 5,000m "A"
9:55a	Men's 5,000m "A"
10:20a	Men's 5,000m "B"
10:45a	Senior Appreciation
11:30p	Women's 4x100 R
11:40a	Men's 4x100 R
11:50a	Women's 1500m
12:25p	Men's 1500m
12:55p	Women's 100 Meter Hurdles
1:15p	Men's 110 Meter Hurdles
1:30p	Women's 400 Meter Dash
1:40p	Men's 400 Meter Dash
2:00p	Women's 100 Meter Dash
2:25p	Men's 100 Meter Dash
2:55p	Women's 800
3:25p	Men's 800
3:55p	Women's 400 Hurdles
4:10p	Men's 400 Hurdles
4:30p	Women's 200m
4:55p	Men's 200m
5:30p	Women's 4x400 R
5:45p	Men's 4x400 R

### Field Events-Friday, Mar 6<sup>th</sup>.

**10:00am** Women Hammer\*

**10:00am** Men's Discus\*\*

**12:30pm** Men's Hammer\*

**12:30pm** Women's Discus\*\*

### Field Events - Saturday, March 7

*After 9:00 a.m. start time, all subsequent field events will follow a rolling schedule in event order noted below. Subsequent times are to serve only as a guide.*

**9:00 am**

Women's Long Jump

**10:00 am**

Men's High Jump

Women's Pole Vault

Men's Javelin

**Men's Shot Put**

**11:30pm**

Men's Long Jump

**1:00 pm**

Women's High Jump

Men's Pole Vault

**Women's Shot Put**

Women's Javelin\*

**3:00 pm**

Women's Triple

**4:15 pm**

Men's Triple Jump

*\*Contested on the west field*

*\*\*Contested in the stadium infield*

*! 4 Attempts in Horizontal Jumps and Throws*